Signet 2850 Conductivity/Resistivity Sensor Electronics ENGLISH
1. Description
Signet 2850 Conductivity/Resistivity Sensor Electronics provides either a two-wire 4 to 20 mA output or Digital (S3L)  format.
The 4 to 20 mA output models provide eight ranges for each electrode cell constant, plus the ability to invert each range.
The EasyCal feature allows the devices to automatically recognize standard conductivity test solution values for simple fi eld calibration.
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
1. Depressurize and vent system prior to installation or removal.
2. Confi rm chemical compatibility before use.

For the most up-to-date information, please refer to our website at www.gfsignet.com
3-2850.090-1  Rev. E   12/09  English  © Georg Fischer Signet LLC 2009
12. Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No.  Code  Description
3-2850-51  159 001 398 2850 Sensor Electronics w/ Digital Output and ¾ inch adapter
3-2850-52  159 001 399  2850 Sensor Electronics w/ 4 to 20 mA Output and ¾ inch adapter
3-2850-61  159 001 400 2850 Sensor Electronics w/ Digital Output and Universal adapter
3-2850-62  159 001 401 2850 Sensor Electronics w/ 4 to 20 mA Output and Universal adapter
3-2850-63  159 001 402 2850 Sensor Electronics w/ Dual Inputs, Digital Outputs and Universal adapter
3-2850-51-39  159 001 339 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.01 cell, NPT threads
3-2850-51-40  159 001 340 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.1 cell, NPT threads
3-2850-51-41  159 001 341 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 1.0 cell, NPT threads
3-2850-51-42  159 001 342 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 10.0 cell, NPT threads
3-2850-51-39D  159 001 343 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.01 cell, ISO threads
3-2850-51-40D  159 001 344 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 0.1 cell, ISO threads
3-2850-51-41D  159 001 345 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 1.0 cell, ISO threads
3-2850-51-42D  159 001 346 Integral 2850 system, Digital (S3L) output, 10.0 cell, ISO threads
3-2850-52-39  159 001 347 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 0.01 cell, NPT threads
3-2850-52-40  159 001 348 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 0.1 cell, NPT threads
3-2850-52-41  159 001 349 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 1.0 cell, NPT threads
3-2850-52-42  159 001 350 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 10.0 cell, NPT threads
3-2850-52-39D  159 001 351 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 0.01 cell, ISO threads
3-2850-52-40D  159 001 352 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 0.1 cell, ISO threads
3-2850-52-41D  159 001 353 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 1.0 cell, ISO threads
3-2850-52-42D  159 001 354 Integral 2850 system, 4 to 20 mA output, 10.0 cell, ISO threads
Parts and Accessories
Mfr. Part No.  Code  Description
3-9000.392-1  159 000 839 Liquid-tight connector kit, 1 set, 1/2 in. NPT
3-9000.392-2  159 000 841 Liquid-tight connector kit, 1 set, PG 13.5